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Offizielle Ergebnisliste

Eigener Bewerb

Rang StNr  Name

Damen

-_

40  Hauser Irmgard

JG

1988
1982
2004
2018
2010
2011
1956
2010
2003
1994
2015
1979
1976
2013
2020
1973
1981
2020
2014
2013
1988
1992
2014

2016
1989
2015
1986
2014
2017
2016

2 37  Egger Katharina

3 34  Wurnitsch Zoe

4 72 EGGER Valentina + Egger Hannes
5 24 Lang Valentina

6 27  Hauser Ella

7 57  Wurnitsch Anna

8 25  Winkler Jana

9 39  Kuchelmair Sarah

10 38  Egger Melanie

11 13 Egger Sophie

12 36  Berger Kathrin

13 35  Kuchelmair Carmen

14 26 Kuchelmair Helena

15 4  MUHLBURGER Lea + Miihlburger
16 66 Lang Nicole

17 33  Altstatter Astrid

18 60 SCHELODETZ Severin + Simone S
19 16  Altstatter Annika

20 28  Lang Katharina

21 2  WIBMER Corinna + Wibmer Sarah
22 61  Brandstitter Linda

23 14 Mattersberger Bianca

24 RESINGER Fabian + Resinger Katri 1988
25 6  Schelodetz Miranda

26 32 Ruggenthaler Julia

27 17 Wibmer Hanna

28 3 HAUSER Kathrin + Hauser Fabian
29 15  Trojer Elena

30 8  Stadler Hannah

31 9  Egger Emma

32 7 Leo Laeticia
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2016

Klasse

Allgemeine weiblich
Allgemeine weiblich
Allgemeine weiblich
Doppelsitzer
Jugend weiblich
Jugend weiblich
Senioren weiblich
Jugend weiblich
Allgemeine weiblich
Allgemeine weiblich
Schiiler 2 weiblich
Allgemeine weiblich
Allgemeine weiblich
Jugend weiblich
Doppelsitzer
Senioren weiblich
Allgemeine weiblich
Doppelsitzer
Schiiler 2 weiblich
Jugend weiblich
Doppelsitzer
Allgemeine weiblich
Schiiler 2 weiblich
Doppelsitzer
Schiiler 1 weiblich
Allgemeine weiblich
Schiiler 2 weiblich
Doppelsitzer
Schiiler 2 weiblich
Schiiler 1 weiblich
Schiiler 1 weiblich
Schiiler 1 weiblich

Auswertung: TSU Virgen

1. Lauf

3:04,26
3:07,40
3:24,26
3:28,69
3:32,98
3:38,60
3:38,79
3:41,00
3:43,42
3:51,25
3:51,88
3:58,62
3:59,58
4:05,88
4:07,32
4:08,44
4:12,26
4:16,09
4:17,88
4:21,02
4:24,49
4:30,10
4:35,89
4:36,57
4:37,26
4:39,80
4:47,07
4:57,74
5:10,48
5:11,06
5:20,00
5:29,09

OM-Rodeln 2025

Ges.Zeit

3:04,26
3:07,40
3:24,26
3:28,69
3:32,98
3:38,60
3:38,79
3:41,00
3:43,42
3:51,25
3:51,88
3:58,62
3:59,58
405,88
4:07,32
4.08,44
4:12,26
4:16,09
4:17,88
4:21,02
4:24,49
4:30,10
4:35,89
4:36,57
4:37,26
4:39,80
4:47,07
4:57,74
5:10,48
5:11,06
5:20,00
5:29,09

, 01.03.2025
Diff.

0,00
3,14
20,00
24,43
28,72
34,34
34,53
36,74
39,16
46,99
47,62
54,36
55,32
1:01,62
1:03,06
1:04,18
1:08,00
1:11,83
1:13,62
1:16,76
1:20,23
1:25,84
1:31,63
1:32,31
1:33,00
1:35,54
1:42,31
1:53,48
2:06,22
2:06,80
2:15,74
2:24,83
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Offizielle Ergebnisliste

Eigener Bewerb

Rang

Herren
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StNr

52
45
53
44
46
56
43
51
65
63
48
55
58
31
29

47
30
71
49
42
74
41
69
54
67
22
70
12
68
64
62
20
50
23
73
11
19
18
10

Name

Wibmer Martin
Wurnitsch Martin
Steidl Sebastian
Resinger Matthias
Wurnitsch Virgil
Egger Manfred
Hauser Herbert
Stadler Roman
Stadler Stefan
Weiskopf Harald
Oberwalder Johannes
Gasser Sandro
Mattersberger Alois
Wurnitsch Jeroen
Waurnitsch llias

BACHER Johannes + Altstatter La

Wibmer Matthias
Resinger Julian
Assmair Robert
Mattersberger Stefan
Fercher Stefan

Lang Peter

Assmair Mario
Assmair Matteo
Bachlechner Hans-Peter
Assmair Sascha
Wurnitsch Lucas
Wibmer Michael
Hauser Felix
Assmair Nico
Lukesch Michael
Lukasser Raphael
Resinger Laurin
Lang Stefan

Berger Marc
Assmair Elias
Wurnitsch Florentin
Oberwalder Josef
Wurnitsch Konstantin
Wurnitsch Fabian

Samstag, 1. Marz 2025, 16:07

JG

1998
1978
2005
1986
1982
1977
1984
1994
1973
1997
1991
1998
1967
2006
2010
1985
1980
2011
1972
1992
1985
1974
1986
2009
1984
1994
2014
1988
2016
2006
1986
1990
2015
1977
2015
2006
2017
2015
2015
2017

Raiffeisen Regionalbank
Matrei in Osttirol

Klasse

Allgemeine mannlich
Allgemeine mannlich
Allgemeine mannlich
Allgemeine ménnlich
Allgemeine méannlich
Allgemeine mannlich
Allgemeine méannlich
Allgemeine mannlich
Senioren mannlich
Allgemeine mannlich
Allgemeine mannlich
Allgemeine ménnlich
Senioren mannlich
Junioren ménnlich
Jugend mannlich
Doppelsitzer
Allgemeine mannlich
Jugend mannlich
Senioren mannlich
Allgemeine ménnlich
Allgemeine méannlich
Senioren mannlich
Allgemeine méannlich
Junioren ménnlich
Allgemeine mannlich
Allgemeine ménnlich
Schiler 2 mannlich
Allgemeine ménnlich
Schiiler 1 mannlich
Junioren ménnlich
Allgemeine méannlich
Allgemeine mannlich
Schiler 2 mannlich
Allgemeine mannlich
Schiler 2 mannlich
Junioren méannlich
Schiiler 1 mannlich
Schiiler 2 mannlich
Schiiler 2 mannlich
Schiler 1 mannlich

1. Lauf

2:58,20
3:03,80
3:04,46
3:09,34
3:10,79
3:12,60
3:12,70
3:13,64
3:17,61
3:19,60
3:20,49
3:22,39
3:28,06
3:31,43
3:35,62
3:40,64
3:44,55
3:46,57
3:46,74
3:50,21
3:50,52
3:55,60
3:56,96
4:.03,79
4:11,21
4:13,39
4:18,50
4:19,85
4:21,77
4:28,96
4:30,81
4:31,29
4:33,82
4:34,15
4:45,67
4:46,41
4:53,37
5:05,92
5:07,29
5:12,94

OM-Rodeln 2025

Ges.Zeit

2:58,20
3:03,80
3:04,46
3:09,34
3:10,79
3:12,60
3:12,70
3:13,64
3:17,61
3:19,60
3:20,49
3:22,39
3:28,06
3:31,43
3:35,62
3:40,64
3:44,55
3:46,57
3:46,74
3:50,21
3:50,52
3:55,60
3:56,96
4:03,79
4:11,21
4:13,39
4:18,50
4:19,85
4:21,77
4:28,96
4:30,81
4:31,29
4:33,82
4:34,15
4:45,67
4:46,41
4:53,37
5:05,92
5:07,29
5:12,94

, 01.03.2025
Diff.

0,00
5,60
6,26
11,14
12,59
14,40
14,50
15,44
19,41
21,40
22,29
2419
29,86
33,23
37,42
42,44
46,35
48,37
48,54
52,01
52,32
57,40
58,76
1:05,59
1:13,01
1:15,19
1:20,30
1:21,65
1:23,57
1:30,76
1:32,61
1:33,09
1:35,62
1:35,95
1:47,47
1:48,21
1:55,17
2:07,72
2:09,09
2:14,74

Auswertung: TSU Virgen
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Sredbau

Mariacher
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